10/21/24, 1:45 PM JnanaBhumi

Home (home.edu)
Welcome : GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE VINUKONDA

FRS/ADMISSIONS Related Services

v

VIEW/PRINT SCHOLARSHIP Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD220230319 of
APPLICATION STATUS o
(PrintScholarshipStatus.edu) o

RTF Services ~
Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

N . Search
Student Registration Services ~
Services v Acedemic Course Released
S.No.  Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
Examination Management System
(EMS) ~ 1
2 3 4 5 6 7
Masters ~
1 2022-23 202208672719 MERAJOTHU ANJA BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL 2 250
_ NAIK SCIENCE)
User Services (home.edu)
2 2022-23 202209112544 RAMAVATHU SIVUDU BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL 3 250
VIEW/PRINT EPASS SCHOLARSHIP NAIK SCIENCE)
APPLICATION STATUS
(epassapplicationStatus.edu) 3 2022-23 202210192266 MUDAVATH BHANU B.Com.(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) 2 250
PRAKASH NAIK
Reports ~
Totals 6233
&Print @_\l

Grievance College Report
(GrievanceStudCollReport.edu)

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentaction=GetMandalWise&val=2&coorporation=ST&proceedings_no=JVD220230319&proceedings_dt=19-03-2023 1/3



10/21/24, 1:45 PM

College Application Submission

Home (home.edu)

FRS/ADMISSIONS Related Services

v

VIEW/PRINT SCHOLARSHIP
APPLICATION STATUS
(PrintScholarshipStatus.edu)

RTF Services ~

Student Registration Services ~

Services v

Examination Management System
(EMS) ~

Masters ~

User Services (home.edu)

VIEW/PRINT EPASS SCHOLARSHIP
APPLICATION STATUS
(epassapplicationStatus.edu)

Reports ~

&Print

Grievance College Report
(GrievanceStudCollReport.edu)

S.No.

10

1

12

Totals

Acedemic
Year

2

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

Student ID

3

202210214371

202210774249

202210878403

202211022231

202211219438

202211278099

202211434412

202211439531

202211505475

JnanaBhumi

Student Name

4

DUMAVATH ANJI NAIK

RAMAVATH POULU
NAIK

BANAVATHU
EDUKONDALU NAIK

MADAGANI VENKATA
GOPI

MEGHAVATH
VENKATESH NAIK

BHUKHYA CHANDRA
BABU NAIK

MERAJOTHU VAGYA
NAIK

VANKUDAVATHU
VISHNU NAIK

SEELAM RAMU

Course Name

5

BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL
SCIENCE)

B.Com.(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS)

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS,
COMPUTER SCIENCE)

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY)

BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL
SCIENCE)

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS,
CHEMISTRY)

BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL
SCIENCE)

BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL
SCIENCE)

BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL
SCIENCE)

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentaction=GetMandalWise&val=2&coorporation=ST&proceedings_no=JVD220230319&proceedings_dt=19-03-2023

Course
Year

Released

Amount

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

6233

2/3



10/21/24, 1:45 PM

College Application Submission

Home (home.edu)

FRS/ADMISSIONS Related Services

v

VIEW/PRINT SCHOLARSHIP
APPLICATION STATUS
(PrintScholarshipStatus.edu)

RTF Services ~

Student Registration Services ~

Services v

Examination Management System
(EMS) ~

Masters ~

User Services (home.edu)

VIEW/PRINT EPASS SCHOLARSHIP
APPLICATION STATUS
(epassapplicationStatus.edu)

Reports ~

&Print

Grievance College Report
(GrievanceStudCollReport.edu)

S.No.

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Totals

Acedemic
Year

2

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

Student ID

3

202211512191

202211525009

202211833899

202211881810

202211919023

202211921933

202212100166

202212275012

202213482594

JnanaBhumi

Student Name

4

MEKALA
LAKSHMAMMA

BHUKYA HANUMA
NAIK

BANAVATHU GOVINDU
NAIK

BOJJA PREM KUMAR

BHUKYA NAVEEN NAIK

KUMBHA SAMUYELU

MERAJOTHU BUJJI
BABU NAIK

VANKADAVATHU
BALAJI NAIK

MUDAVATHU
BALAMMA BAI

Course Name

5

B.Com.(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS)

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY)

BA(ECONOMICS-POLITICAL SCIENCE-
Office Management and Secretarial
Practice)

B.Com.(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS)
B.Com.(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS)

BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL
SCIENCE)

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS,
CHEMISTRY)

BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL
SCIENCE)

B.Com.(GENERAL)

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentaction=GetMandalWise&val=2&coorporation=ST&proceedings_no=JVD220230319&proceedings_dt=19-03-2023

Course
Year

Released
Amount
250

250

250

250

250

250
250
1233
250

6233

il

3/3



10/21/24, 1:48 PM JnanaBhumi

Home (home.edu)
Welcome : GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE VINUKONDA

FRS/ADMISSIONS Related Services

v

VIEW/PRINT SCHOLARSHIP Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD220230524 of
APPLICATION STATUS o
(PrintScholarshipStatus.edu) o

RTF Services ~
Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

N . Search
Student Registration Services ~
Services v Acedemic Course Released
S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
Examination Management System
(EMS) ~ 1
2 3 4 5 6 7
Masters ~
1 2022-23 202212275012 VANKADAVATHU BALAJI  BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, 1 1232
_ NAIK POLITICAL SCIENCE)
User Services (home.edu)
Totals 1232

VIEW/PRINT EPASS SCHOLARSHIP
APPLICATION STATUS IEJ
(epassapplicationStatus.edu)

Reports ~

&Print

Grievance College Report
(GrievanceStudCollReport.edu)

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentaction=GetMandalWise&val=2&coorporation=ST&proceedings_no=JVD220230524&proceedings_dt=24-05-2023



10/21/24, 1:48 PM JnanaBhumi

Home (home.edu)
Welcome : GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE VINUKONDA

FRS/ADMISSIONS Related Services

v

VIEW/PRINT SCHOLARSHIP Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD220230531 of
APPLICATION STATUS o
(PrintScholarshipStatus.edu) o

RTF Services ~
Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

N . Search
Student Registration Services ~
Services v Acedemic Course Released
S.No.  Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
Examination Management System
(EMS) ~ 1
2 3 4 5 6 7
Masters ~
1 2022-23 202208672719 MERAJOTHU ANJA BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL 2 1235
_ NAIK SCIENCE)
User Services (home.edu)
2 2022-23 202209112544 RAMAVATHU SIVUDU BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL 3 1235
VIEW/PRINT EPASS SCHOLARSHIP NAIK SCIENCE)
APPLICATION STATUS
(epassapplicationStatus.edu) 3 2022-23 202210192266 MUDAVATH BHANU B.Com.(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) 2 4340
PRAKASH NAIK
Reports ~
Totals 49820
&Print @_\l

Grievance College Report
(GrievanceStudCollReport.edu)

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentaction=GetMandalWise&val=2&coorporation=ST&proceedings_no=JVD220230531&proceedings_dt=31-05-2023 1/3



10/21/24, 1:48 PM

College Application Submission

Home (home.edu)

FRS/ADMISSIONS Related Services

v

VIEW/PRINT SCHOLARSHIP
APPLICATION STATUS
(PrintScholarshipStatus.edu)

RTF Services ~

Student Registration Services ~

Services v

Examination Management System
(EMS) ~

Masters ~

User Services (home.edu)

VIEW/PRINT EPASS SCHOLARSHIP
APPLICATION STATUS
(epassapplicationStatus.edu)

Reports ~

&Print

Grievance College Report
(GrievanceStudCollReport.edu)

S.No.

10

1

12

Totals

Acedemic
Year

2

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

Student ID

3

202210774249

202210878403

202211022231

202211219438

202211278099

202211434412

202211439531

202211505475

202211512191

JnanaBhumi

Student Name

4

RAMAVATH POULU
NAIK

BANAVATHU
EDUKONDALU NAIK

MADAGANI VENKATA
GOPI

MEGHAVATH
VENKATESH NAIK

BHUKHYA CHANDRA
BABU NAIK

MERAJOTHU VAGYA
NAIK

VANKUDAVATHU
VISHNU NAIK

SEELAM RAMU

MEKALA
LAKSHMAMMA

Course Name

5

B.Com.(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS)

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS,
COMPUTER SCIENCE)

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY)

BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL
SCIENCE)

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS,
CHEMISTRY)

BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL
SCIENCE)

BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL
SCIENCE)

BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL
SCIENCE)

B.Com.(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS)

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentaction=GetMandalWise&val=2&coorporation=ST&proceedings_no=JVD220230531&proceedings_dt=31-05-2023

Course
Year

Released
Amount

4340

6325

1950

1235

1950

1235

1235

1235

4340

49820

2/3



10/21/24, 1:48 PM JnanaBhumi

Collede Anplication Submissi Acedemic Course  Released
olege Apprication submission - S.No.  Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
__2021-22 (AfiClnRen?21Rennrt edi)

Home (home.edu) 1

2 3 4 5 6 7
FRS/ADMISSIONS Related Services
- 13 2022-23 202211525009 BHUKYA HANUMA B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 2 1950

NAIK
Mk 14 2022-23 202211833899 BANAVATHU GOVINDU  BA(ECONOMICS-POLITICAL SCIENCE- 2 4115
APPLICATION STATUS .
, ] NAIK Office Management and Secretarial
(PrintScholarshipStatus.edu) .
Practice)
RTF Services ~ 15 2022-23 202211881810 BOJJA PREM KUMAR B.Com.(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) 2 4340
Student Registration Services ~ 16 2022-23 202211919023 BHUKYA NAVEEN NAIK  B.Com.(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) 2 4340
Services v 17 2022-23 202211921933 KUMBHA SAMUYELU BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL 2 1235
SCIENCE)
Examination Management System 18 2022-23 202212100166 MERAJOTHU BUJJI B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 2 1950
(EMS) ~ BABU NAIK CHEMISTRY)
Masters « 19 2022-23 202213482594 MUDAVATHU B.Com.(GENERAL) 2 1235
BALAMMA BAI
User Services (home.edu)
Totals 49820

VIEW/PRINT EPASS SCHOLARSHIP @j
APPLICATION STATUS

(epassapplicationStatus.edu)

Reports ~

&Print

Grievance College Report
(GrievanceStudCollReport.edu)

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentaction=GetMandalWise&val=2&coorporation=ST&proceedings_no=JVD220230531&proceedings_dt=31-05-2023 3/3



10/21/24, 1:49 PM JnanaBhumi

Home (home.edu)
Welcome : GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE VINUKONDA

FRS/ADMISSIONS Related Services

v

VIEW/PRINT SCHOLARSHIP Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD220230914 of
APPLICATION STATUS o
(PrintScholarshipStatus.edu) o

RTF Services ~
Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed Reports

N . Search
Student Registration Services ~
Services v Acedemic Course Released
S.No.  Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
Examination Management System
(EMS) ~ 1
2 3 4 5 6 7
Masters ~
1 2022-23 202208672719 MERAJOTHU ANJA BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL 2 743
_ NAIK SCIENCE)
User Services (home.edu)
2 2022-23 202209112544 RAMAVATHU SIVUDU BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL 3 1485
VIEW/PRINT EPASS SCHOLARSHIP NAIK SCIENCE)
APPLICATION STATUS
(epassapplicationStatus.edu) 3 2022-23 202210192266 MUDAVATH BHANU B.Com.(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) 2 2295
PRAKASH NAIK
Reports ~
Totals 37046
&Print @_\l

Grievance College Report
(GrievanceStudCollReport.edu)

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentaction=GetMandalWise&val=2&coorporation=ST&proceedings_no=JVD220230914&proceedings_dt=14-09-2023 1/3



10/21/24, 1:49 PM

College Application Submission

Home (home.edu)

FRS/ADMISSIONS Related Services

v

VIEW/PRINT SCHOLARSHIP
APPLICATION STATUS
(PrintScholarshipStatus.edu)

RTF Services ~

Student Registration Services ~

Services v

Examination Management System
(EMS) ~

Masters ~

User Services (home.edu)

VIEW/PRINT EPASS SCHOLARSHIP
APPLICATION STATUS
(epassapplicationStatus.edu)

Reports ~

&Print

Grievance College Report
(GrievanceStudCollReport.edu)

S.No.

10

1

12

Totals

Acedemic
Year

2

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

Student ID

3

202210774249

202210878403

202211022231

202211219438

202211278099

202211434412

202211505475

202211512191

202211525009

JnanaBhumi

Student Name

4

RAMAVATH POULU
NAIK

BANAVATHU
EDUKONDALU NAIK

MADAGANI VENKATA
GOPI

MEGHAVATH
VENKATESH NAIK

BHUKHYA CHANDRA
BABU NAIK

MERAJOTHU VAGYA
NAIK

SEELAM RAMU

MEKALA
LAKSHMAMMA

BHUKYA HANUMA
NAIK

Course Name

5

B.Com.(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS)

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS,
COMPUTER SCIENCE)

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY)

BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL
SCIENCE)

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS,
CHEMISTRY)

BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL
SCIENCE)

BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL
SCIENCE)

B.Com.(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS)

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY)

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentaction=GetMandalWise&val=2&coorporation=ST&proceedings_no=JVD220230914&proceedings_dt=14-09-2023

Course
Year

Released

Amount

4590

6575

2200

1485

2200

743

743

2295

1100

37046

2/3



